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Interfraternity Council Reported Semester
GPA

Reported Semester 
GPA 

Reported Semester 
GPA

Chapter 
Ranking 

Delta Chi 17 2.7078 1 *** 18 2.7685 5/9
Lambda Chi Alpha 20 2.3904 2 *** 22 2.3231 9/9
Phi Kappa Theta 7 2.9453 3 2.2222 10 2.7043 6/9
Pi Kappa Alpha 11 2.9081 0 11 2.9081 2/9
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 12 2.5745 2 *** 14 2.6734 7/9
Sigma Chi 6 2.7943 0 6 2.7943 3/9
Sigma Nu 17 2.4870 0 17 2.4870 8/9
Sigma Phi Epsilon 26 3.2442 2 *** 28 3.2459 1/9
Sigma Pi 9 2.5858 2 *** 11 2.7815 4/9

Panhellenic Council Reported 
Semester 

GPA Reported 
Semester

 GPA Reported
Semester 

GPA
Chapter 
Ranking

Alpha Gamma Delta 23 3.5232 1 *** 24 3.5339 1/9
Alpha Phi 24 3.2928 2 *** 26 3.2321 5/9
Alpha Sigma Alpha 22 2.9448 3 3.6192 25 3.0291 8/9
Alpha Sigma Tau 15 3.2642 1 *** 16 3.2911 4/9
Delta Delta Delta 25 3.1798 1 *** 26 3.1889 6/9
Delta Zeta 23 3.4026 2 *** 25 3.3743 3/9
Kappa Delta 30 3.5238 0 30 3.5238 2/9
Sigma Kappa 21 3.1523 2 *** 23 3.1259 7/9
Sigma Sigma Sigma 25 3.0050 1 *** 26 2.9375 9/9

National Pan-Hellenic
Council

Reported
Semester 

GPA Reported
Semester 

GPA Reported
Semester 

GPA
Chapter 
Ranking

Delta Sigma Theta, Inc. 7 3.0440 0 7 3.0440 2/6
Zeta Phi Beta, Inc. 12 3.2806 0 12 3.2806 1/6
Sigma Gamma Rho, Inc. 5 2.9667 0 5 2.9667 4/6
Alpha Phi Alpha, Inc. 4 2.8782 1 *** 5 2.9087 5/6
Omega Psi Phi, Inc. 8 2.7313 0 8 2.7313 6/6
Phi Beta Sigma, Inc. 2 *** 3 2.7231 5 3.0012 3/6

Alpha Psi Lambda, Inc. 7 3.3405 3 2.4444 10 3.0717
New Membership Chapter Membership

Notes: *** = Cannot report GPA due to FERPA  

Spring 2021 Community Review-Scholarship 

Active Membership New Membership Chapter Membership

Active Membership New Membership Chapter Membership

Active Membership Intake Membership Chapter Membership

Active Membership
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FSL Community Reported
Semester 

GPA Reported
Semester

GPA Reported
Semester 

GPA
All Sorority Average 232 3.2149 13 3.0751 245 3.2106
All Fraternity Average 146 2.8465 19 2.9004 165 2.7999
All Greek Average 378 3.0307 32 2.9878 410 3.0053

EIU Undergraduates 
(All Undergraduates)

Reported
Semester 

GPA 6,966

All Women's Average 4,019 2.97 410
All Men's Average 2,947 2.73 16.9%
All Campus Average 6,966 2.87

Greek Population Spring          
'21

Fall        
'20

Spring    
'20

Fall       
'19

Spring       
'19

Fall           
'18 

Spring          
'18

PHC Community 221 237 225 231 268 302 360
IFC Community 137 158 152 156 155 180 216

NPHC Community 52 62 65 52 58 54 51
Greek Community Total 410 457 442 439 481 536 627
All Undergraduate Total 6,966 6,861 5,898 6,091 5,891 5,859 5,475
Greek Community (%) 16.9% 15.0% 13.3% 13.8% 12.2% 10.5% 11.5%

Total Fraternity/Sorority

Total Undergraduates

Active Membership New Membership Overall

% Fraternity/Sorority
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Spring        
'21

Fall        
'20

Spring  
'20

Fall        
'19

Spring      
'19

Fall           
'18

Spring           
'18 

IFC
Delta Chi 2.7685 2.61 3.09 2.66 2.49 2.50 3.01
Lambda Chi Alpha 2.3231 2.60 2.86 2.35 2.61 2.54 3.12
Phi Kappa Theta 2.7043 3.18 2.97 3.03 3.37 3.11 2.82
Pi Kappa Alpha 2.9081 2.96 2.92 2.76 2.59 2.60 2.86
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.6734 2.85 3.28 2.58 2.78 2.75 2.61
Sigma Chi 2.7943 2.30 NR NR NR NR NR
Sigma Nu 2.4870 3.11 2.89 2.38 2.80 2.74 2.83
Sigma Phi Epsilon 3.2459 3.25 3.23 2.64 2.56 2.43 2.68
Sigma Pi 2.7815 2.43 2.59 2.39 2.82 2.82 2.44

PHC
Alpha Gamma Delta 3.5339 3.55 3.64 3.38 3.15 2.97 3.15
Alpha Phi 3.2321 3.10 3.42 3.01 3.34 3.24 3.14
Alpha Sigma Alpha 3.0291 3.01 3.28 2.92 3.10 3.02 3.05
Alpha Sigma Tau 3.2911 3.31 3.11 2.91 3.11 2.91 3.09
Delta Delta Delta 3.1889 3.20 3.34 3.22 3.38 3.13 3.28
Delta Zeta 3.3743 3.49 3.43 3.23 3.08 3.12 3.12
Kappa Delta 3.5238 3.48 3.63 3.24 3.34 3.41 3.44
Sigma Kappa 3.1259 2.99 3.35 2.87 3.25 3.07 3.21
Sigma Sigma Sigma 2.9375 3.22 3.30 2.57 2.83 2.98 3.03

NPHC
Delta Sigma Theta, Inc. 3.0440 2.84 3.36 2.90 2.92 2.46 2.94
Zeta Phi Beta, Inc. 3.2806 3.32 3.45 2.70 3.10 3.03 3.24
Sigma Gamma Rho, Inc. 2.9667 3.00 3.26 2.70 3.16 3.25 3.29
Alpha Phi Alpha, Inc. 2.9087 3.36 3.25 2.95 2.66 2.38 2.63
Omega Psi Phi, Inc. 2.7313 2.20 2.85 2.79 2.70 2.59 2.84
Phi Beta Sigma, Inc. 3.0012 *** *** NR NR NR NR

Alpha Psi Lambda, Inc. 3.0717 3.29 3.11 2.81 2.59 2.85 2.59
FSL Community

All Sorority Average 3.21 3.21 3.38 2.97 3.15 3.05 3.16
All Fraternity Average 2.79 2.88 2.99 2.66 2.72 2.66 2.71
All Greek Average 3.00 3.05 3.19 2.83 2.95 2.87 2.94

EIU Undergraduates 
All Women's Average 2.97 3.08 3.08 2.97 2.96 2.98 2.96
All Men's Average 2.73 2.82 2.88 2.81 2.67 2.75 2.69
All Campus Average 2.87 2.97 3.00 2.91 2.84 2.87 2.85

Historic Perspective - Semester GPA 


